AMENDMENT TO H.R. 8610 OFFERED BY MR. BEAN OF FLORIDA

Page 47, line 23, insert "State law enforcement agency" before "pilot program".

Page 47, beginning on line 23, strike "not more than 5 covered sites" and insert "covered sites in not more than 5 State law enforcement agency jurisdictions".

Page 54, line 24, strike "covered sites" and insert "State law enforcement agency jurisdictions".

Page 55, line 6, strike "covered sites" and insert "State law enforcement agency jurisdictions".

